Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/21/2017 2:42:39 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 05

General

$7,045,498.89
$1,020.00
$2,508,682.30
$25,602.33
$9,580,803.52

$4,786,948.62
$1,357,947.62
$723,849.20
$820,669.41
$415,499.16
$1,230,535.35
$180,676.70
$93,297.07
$9,609,423.13

$53,313.41
$251,934.34
($198,620.93)

($227,240.54)
$9,732,835.78
$9,505,595.24

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,460,976.60
$503,013.24
$17,213.82
$1,981,203.66

$607,954.89
$385,025.54
$93,130.85
$726,404.84
$120,139.58
$0.00

$0.00
$86,000.40
$2,018,656.10

$260,867.97
$11,445.43
$249,422.54

$211,970.10
$921,132.40
$1,133,102.50

Debt Service

$63,820.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63,820.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63,820.00
$2,050,305.26
$2,114,125.26

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$1,440.31
$0.00
$1,440.31

$2,529.17
$0.00
$33,751.53
$0.00
$0.00
$21,645.00
$0.00
$0.00
$57,925.70

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($56,485.39)
$1,542,279.34
$1,485,793.95

$0.00
$0.00
$357,110.91
$0.00
$357,110.91

$32,153.39
$57,641.69
$32,026.91
$16,834.84
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$124,381.24
$263,038.07

$7,490.00
$18,147.19
($10,657.19)

$83,415.65
$329,612.39
$413,028.04

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$7,109,318.89
$1,461,996.60
$3,370,246.76
$42,816.15
$11,984,378.40

$5,429,586.07
$1,800,614.85
$882,758.49
$1,563,909.09
$535,638.74
$1,252,180.35
$180,676.70
$303,678.71
$11,949,043.00

$321,671.38
$281,526.96
$40,144.42

$75,479.82
$14,576,165.17
$14,651,644.99
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